Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/21/2017 2:48:19 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,633,225.00
$1,800.00
$3,707,490.00
$99,106.33
$20,441,621.33

$11,672,424.74
$3,220,264.12
$1,554,488.87
$1,932,475.33
$978,097.00
$0.00
$432,575.00
$199,224.00
$19,989,549.06

$170,082.58
$603,799.27
($433,716.69)

$18,355.58
$1,170,000.00
$1,188,355.58

GENERAL

Actual

$8,415,425.89
$1,280.00
$2,719,230.03
$27,193.53
$11,163,129.45

$5,764,061.69
$1,655,746.83
$905,541.27
$976,488.15
$479,515.36
$1,554,220.25
$216,550.66
$113,747.81
$11,665,872.02

$62,380.58
$302,250.95
($239,870.37)

($742,612.94)
$9,732,835.78
$8,990,222.84

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($8,217,799.11)
($520.00)
($988,259.97)
($71,912.80)
($9,278,491.88)

$5,908,363.05
$1,564,517.29
$648,947.60
$955,987.18
$498,581.64
($1,554,220.25)
$216,024.34
$85,476.19
$8,323,677.04

($107,702.00)
$301,548.32
$193,846.32

($760,968.52)
$8,562,835.78
$7,801,867.26

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,639,540.00
$1,205,187.00
$53,770.00
$4,898,497.00

$1,393,303.85
$904,277.98
$232,234.00
$2,257,336.57
$304,671.42
$0.00

$0.00
$194,930.42
$5,286,754.24

$658,449.27
$70,093.00
$588,356.27

$200,099.03
$933,172.61
$1,133,271.64

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,771,685.66
$573,660.69
$17,213.82
$2,362,560.17

$737,534.92
$457,800.46
$110,202.77
$892,373.63
$141,108.52
$0.00

$0.00
$95,876.82
$2,434,897.12

$311,184.58
$11,539.11
$299,645.47

$227,308.52
$921,132.40
$1,148,440.92

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,867,854.34)
($631,526.31)
($36,556.18)
($2,535,936.83)

$655,768.93
$446,477.52
$122,031.23
$1,364,962.94
$163,562.90
$0.00

$0.00
$99,053.60
$2,851,857.12

($347,264.69)
$58,553.89
($288,710.80)

$27,209.49
($12,040.21)
$15,169.28
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