## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 06

054 - Pickens County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$16,633,225.00	\$8,415,425.89	(\$8,217,799.11)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,800.00	\$1,280.00	(\$520.00)	\$3,639,540.00	\$1,771,685.66	(\$1,867,854.34)
Local Sources	\$3,707,490.00	\$2,719,230.03	(\$988,259.97)	\$1,205,187.00	\$573,660.69	(\$631,526.31)
Other Sources	\$99,106.33	\$27,193.53	(\$71,912.80)	\$53,770.00	\$17,213.82	(\$36,556.18)
Total Revenues:	\$20,441,621.33	\$11,163,129.45	(\$9,278,491.88)	\$4,898,497.00	\$2,362,560.17	(\$2,535,936.83)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,672,424.74	\$5,764,061.69	\$5,908,363.05	\$1,393,303.85	\$737,534.92	\$655,768.93
Instructional Support Services	\$3,220,264.12	\$1,655,746.83	\$1,564,517.29	\$904,277.98	\$457,800.46	\$446,477.52
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,554,488.87	\$905,541.27	\$648,947.60	\$232,234.00	\$110,202.77	\$122,031.23
Auxiliary Services	\$1,932,475.33	\$976,488.15	\$955,987.18	\$2,257,336.57	\$892,373.63	\$1,364,962.94
General Administrative Services	\$978,097.00	\$479,515.36	\$498,581.64	\$304,671.42	\$141,108.52	\$163,562.90
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$1,554,220.25	(\$1,554,220.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$432,575.00	\$216,550.66	\$216,024.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$199,224.00	\$113,747.81	\$85,476.19	\$194,930.42	\$95,876.82	\$99,053.60
Total Expenditures:	\$19,989,549.06	\$11,665,872.02	\$8,323,677.04	\$5,286,754.24	\$2,434,897.12	\$2,851,857.12
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$170,082.58	\$62,380.58	(\$107,702.00)	\$658,449.27	\$311,184.58	(\$347,264.69)
Other Financing Uses:	\$603,799.27	\$302,250.95	\$301,548.32	\$70,093.00	\$11,539.11	\$58,553.89
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$433,716.69)	(\$239,870.37)	\$193,846.32	\$588,356.27	\$299,645.47	(\$288,710.80)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$18,355.58	(\$742,612.94)	(\$760,968.52)	\$200,099.03	\$227,308.52	\$27,209.49
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,170,000.00	\$9,732,835.78	\$8,562,835.78	\$933,172.61	\$921,132.40	(\$12,040.21)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,188,355.58	\$8,990,222.84	\$7,801,867.26	\$1,133,271.64	\$1,148,440.92	\$15,169.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.